 TYPE
PR-0175A    2010/07 Printing
(Compound) (Positive)(Vacuum)
 Rated pressure range
 Setting pressure range
 W ithstand pressure
  Fluid
 Power supply voltage

12 to 24VDC ±10%, Ripple (P-P) 10% or less
□S D30 Series B. OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING GRAPH
C. ORDERING INFORMATION
NPN+Analog(Voltage) output
□ □S D30-010-01-
NPN output
□ □S D30-02-01-
NPN+Analog(Current) output
□ □S D30-011-01-
PNP output
□ □S D30-04-01-
PNP+Analog(Current) output
□ □S D30-031-01-
PNP+Analog(Voltage) output
□ □S D30-030-01-
RL
D. PANEL INSTRUCTIONS
SET
PA-3